
NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

54 x 36 x 22 CM

Approved by

Date 01.06.2020

LINE : @desikhan-asia  Tel : (66) 02-833-3999 (#5) Email : enquiry@desikhan-asia.co.th

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
VERSION

PRODUCT NAME

PRODUCT ID DK-P4 5g.

PRODUCT DETAILS

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

WEIGHT OF DESICCANT

ABSORPTION CAPACITY

SPECIFICATIONS

5 grams

>400% of its weight

REV01-2020

DESIKHAN P4 5 GM.

Industrial grade high performance desiccant with 
>400% absorption rate, suitable for long-term 
protection from moisture and humidity designed 
for use in cartons, boxes and films.

1 year

Magnesium Chloride, 
Polymer, 
3 Others

DesiKhan(Asia) Co.,Ltd. : 1/8 Moo 1, T.Klong-nueng, A.Klongluang, Pathum Thani  12120, Thailand

Store in cool place. Keep tightly closed in a dry and well-ventilated 
place. Moisture sensitive

APPEARANCE White powder

APPEARANCE AFTER USE Gel

4 sided sealing

2000 Pcs

10 Kg.

(W)100x(L)75mm

TOTAL WEIGHT PER BOX

STORAGE REQUIREMENTS

SIZE OF PACKAGING

SEALING METHOD

QUANTITY PER BOX

BOX DIMENSION (WxLxH)

Front package : PET+LLD
Back package : PET+PP+PET(3 layers) non-woven film

SHELF-LIFE

CONTENT

TYPE OF PACKING PAPER

All contents are confidential and copyrighted by DesiKhan(Asia) Co., Ltd. 


