PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



VERSION	REV01-2020	
PRODUCT NAME	DESIKHAN P4 5 GM.	Sold of the state
PRODUCT ID	DK-P4 5g.	•
PRODUCT DETAILS	Industrial grade high performance desiccant with >400% absorption rate, suitable for long-term protection from moisture and humidity designed for use in cartons, boxes and films.	SGS DE LES DE LE

NO.	PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS	SPECIFICATIONS
1	WEIGHT OF DESICCANT	5 grams
2	ABSORPTION CAPACITY	>400% of its weight
3	SHELF-LIFE	1 year
4	CONTENT	Magnesium Chloride,
		Polymer,
		3 Others
5	APPEARANCE	White powder
6	APPEARANCE AFTER USE	Gel
7	SIZE OF PACKAGING	(W)100x(L)75mm
8	TYPE OF PACKING PAPER	Front package : PET+LLD
		Back package : PET+PP+PET(3 layers) non-woven film
9	SEALING METHOD	4 sided sealing
10	QUANTITY PER BOX	2000 Pcs
11	TOTAL WEIGHT PER BOX	10 Kg.
12	BOX DIMENSION (WxLxH)	54 x 36 x 22 CM
13	STORAGE REQUIREMENTS	Store in cool place. Keep tightly closed in a dry and well-ventilated
		place. Moisture sensitive

Approved by	Jung
Date	01.06.2020

DesiKhan(Asia) Co.,Ltd.: 1/8 Moo 1, T.Klong-nueng, A.Klongluang, Pathum Thani 12120, Thailand

LINE: @desikhan-asia Tel: (66) 02-833-3999 (#5) Email: enquiry@desikhan-asia.co.th